Payrolls currently in operation 

	Payroll
	Staff covered
	Pay frequency
	Contact name
	Email

	Monthly
	Teachers and Permanent SNAs

	Monthly - last banking date of every month.
(from Jan 2022)

	Eileen Deegan
Ijeoma Igbonwelundu (illness benefit)
	eileen.deegan@cdetb.ie
Ijeoma.igbonwelundu@cdetb.ie


	
	
	
	
	

	Part time Teachers /Tutors (PTT)

Claims based

	Unqualified Part- time teachers
AES Tutors
	Every 2nd Friday  – refer payment schedule 
	Fintan Branagan
Claire Clifford

Ijeoma Igbonwelundu (illness benefit)


	Fintanp.branagan@cdetb.ie
Claire.clifford@cdetb.ie
Ijeoma.igbonwelundu@cdetb.ie


	Casual & Non Casual Teachers (CPT) 

Claims based


	Qualified part- time teachers
	Every 2nd Friday – refer payment schedule 

	Fintan Branagan

Claire Clifford

Ijeoma Igbonwelundu (illness benefit)


	Fintanp.branagan@cdetb.ie
Claire.clifford@cdetb.ie
Ijeoma.igbonwelundu@cdetb.ie


	Fortnightly
	All staff not paid via
 Monthly or part time payrolls
	Every 2nd Friday  – refer payment schedule 
	Jennifer Palmer

Marcia de Souza Rebelato
Aaron Staunton

Ijeoma Igbonwelundu (illness benefit

	Jennifer.palmer@cdetb.ie
marcia.desouza-rebelato.cdetb.ie
aaron.staunton@cdetb.ie
Ijeoma.igbonwelundu@cdetb.ie


	
	
	
	
	


Jacky Moore, Administrative Officer

jacky.moore@cdetb.ie
Rita Phelan, Senior Staff Officer

rita.phelan@cdetb.ie
Denise Ryan, Senior Staff Officer

denise.ryan@cdetb.ie
General email




payroll@cdetb.ie
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